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202002050000
47580

02/05/2020
09:18:04

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FLOREZ ERIN

202002270000
77030

02/27/2020
11:26:12

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CRANDALL
BARBARA

202002270000
77040

02/27/2020
11:26:13

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ABRAMS
COREY

202002280000
79740

02/28/2020
12:28:48

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STOUDEMIRE
LATISHA

202002040000
46490

02/04/2020
01:20:34

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH ALANA

202002170000
63510

02/17/2020
12:28:13

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORRIS
SAMANTHA J

202002170000
63520

02/17/2020
12:28:14

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GENTRY
DAVID

202002170000
63560

02/17/2020
12:28:18

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FRENCH
CRYSTAL R

202002170000
63590

02/17/2020
12:28:21

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAMBERS
MANDY

202002180000
65380

02/18/2020
11:26:03

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOTES JOHN

202002280000
79670

02/28/2020
12:28:41

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SUTHERLAND
PAULA

202002280000
79700

02/28/2020
12:28:44

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YOUNG
PATRICIA

202002280000
79720

02/28/2020
12:28:46

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DANCY
ROBERT


