Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	20/02; Nar	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202002050000 47580	02/05/2020 09:18:04	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FLOREZ ERIN						Description
202002270000 77030	02/27/2020 11:26:12	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CRANDALL BARBARA						
202002270000 77040	02/27/2020 11:26:13	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ABRAMS COREY						
202002280000 79740	02/28/2020 12:28:48	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STOUDEMIRE LATISHA						
202002040000 46490	02/04/2020 01:20:34	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH ALANA						
202002170000 33510	02/17/2020 12:28:13	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORRIS SAMANTHA J						
202002170000 63520	02/17/2020 12:28:14	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GENTRY DAVID						
202002170000 53560	02/17/2020 12:28:18	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FRENCH CRYSTAL R						
202002170000 33590	02/17/2020 12:28:21	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAMBERS MANDY						
202002180000 \$5380	02/18/2020 11:26:03	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOTES JOHN						
202002280000 79670	02/28/2020 12:28:41	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SUTHERLAND PAULA						
202002280000 79700	02/28/2020 12:28:44	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YOUNG PATRICIA						
202002280000 79720	02/28/2020 12:28:46	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DANCY ROBERT						